

City of Madison

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #:	6663	35	Version:	1	Name:	3802 Regent Appeal	
Туре:	Арре	eal			Status:	Granted	
File created:	7/26/	/2021			In control:	COMMON COUNCIL	
On agenda:	8/31/	/2021			Final action:	8/31/2021	
Enactment date:					Enactment #	:	
Title:	Appeal of the Plan Commission action on the Conditional Use request for 3802 Regent St, Legistar II 65486.						
Sponsors:							
Indexes:							
Code sections:							
Attachments:	1. Hoyt Plan Commision Appeal 07-22-21 1.pdf, 2. Legistar File 65486, 3. 3802Regent_CU appeal memo_7-26-21.pdf, 4. Written Public Comment #66635.pdf						
Date	Ver.	Action By	1		A	ction	Result
8/31/2021	1	COMMON COUNCIL			G	irant the Appeal	Fail
8/3/2021	1	COMMC		L	R	efer For Public Hearing	Pass
7/26/2021	1	Clerk's C	Office		R	eferred for Introduction	
Title							

Title

Appeal of the Plan Commission action on the Conditional Use request for 3802 Regent St, Legistar ID 65486.